Sl. No. – site bills		and a first the state of groups	1			1	T			
register	946.				- site	bills		16	0	2021 Flower platm
Company Name:	MPL			egis ite:	ter		-	~		of solit
Name of Contractor	and the second se							The	γ	-lover plan
Nature of work	Moh		leer	n						
	Plum	Noting w	No							
Work done	From Dat	e i	59	102	-1	To Da	ate	10	10	2021
SI. Villa/Flat/block no. No. Pvc suspended hi			ate		Unit	s A	moun	-		Contractors bill no
1. C' of B. Block.	flady									
2. B-101 to Broot-tu 3. trids, Kitcher , tu			550:	P	no	,	15,50	00F4	9	
101	49									
4.										
5. B-102 to B-1005-7		9 1	850	PP	no	,	72,15	5024	>	
6. toild's Krtchen, uti	Ins		U							
7.	0									
8.							+			
9.										
10.										
11. J	otal:					4	87,6	50=1	8	
Bill required	STATES 12	NO.	C	GST	bill re	equired				INO.
Measurement &	Require	ed	N	Meas	urem	ent &		Æn	clo	sed
estimate sheet:	□ Not rec				ate sl					nclosed
PO/WO no.			P	PO/V	VO da	ate:				
Remarks :	1									
Approved by Project M	anager	Approve	ed by	Des	ign To	eam	Арр	rovec	l by	/ M.D.
Date: 16/10/202	1	Date:			Date:					
Sign: - In		Sign:					Sigr	)'		
		Bn					Bigi			

## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Coutractor sien 2 MD. Nadeen

	Note : PVC Suspended line 10% of 1wo bathrooms of Astronomic and a company	5 miles and the second s	Amount in words -Eighty Seven Thousand Sis Hunded and First openation		utility, balcony	B-102 to B-1005 three bathrooms, kitchen	utility, balcony	B-101 to B-1001 two bathrooms, kitchen	1 Plumbing work PVC Suspended line 6 inches of <b>B</b> block	PVC Suspended line 6 inches of A block	S No. Item Head Item Description		Date: 16-10-2021	Prepared By K. Narender Reddy	Name of the Contractor Mohammed Nadeem	escription:		Company Name: MPL
_			th about	ty linees only		is, kitchen		KICHEN	block		ption Quality	p				block		
		of Three bathrooms of					39 nos		10 nos		onns	Tinite						· · PPiored by - J. V. Subba · · ·
		Rs.18,500/-					1850 72150		1550 15500		Nate	Amount						Subba see 2
-					87650		0		0			Item Head Total						

	$\downarrow$					Ι	T	<b>–</b>	•	T		220		Date:	Prep	Nan	Woi	Project:	Cor	ME
								Flumbing work	-	FVC Suspended line 6 inches of A block				e:	Prepared By	Name of the Contractor	Work Description:	lect:	Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
				utility, balcony	B-102 to B-1005 three bathrooms, kitchen	utility, balcony	B-101 to B-1001 two bathrooms, kitchen	PVC Suspended line 6 inches of <b>B</b> block		ches of A block	Item Description			16-10-2021	K. Narender Reddy.	Mohammed Nadeem	PVC Suspended line 6 inches of B block	May Flower Platinum	MPL	
					1.00		1.00				Length									
					1.00		1.00				Width	α	,							
					1.00		1.00				Height	C								Approved
					39.00		10.00				Nos.	0								
					39.00		10.00				Quantity	E=AxBxCxD								
					NOS		NOS				Units	-								
											Item Head Total	G=Sum of E								



### Bill for Equipment Allowance Mohammed Nadeem H,No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda, Secunderabad

Date :16-10-2021

In favor of:	MPL
Project / Site:	MFP
Location:	82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work:	PVC Suspended line 6 inches of B block
Towards:	Allowance for Equipments

office office

I FAALL

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: PVC Suspended line 6 inches of B block Total amount =Rs 87,650=00 Work done from date :15-09-2021 to 10-10-2021	Rs.35,060=00

Amount in words: Thirty Five Thousand and Sixty rupees only

Sign: \_\_\_\_\_

# Bill for Labour charges Mohammed Nadeem H,No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda, Secunderabad

Date :16-10-2021

In favor of:	MPL
Project / Site:	MFP
Location:	82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work:	PVC Suspended line 6 inches of B block
Towards:	Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: PVC Suspended line 6	
	inches of B block	Rs.35,060=00
	Total amount =Rs 87,650=00	
	Work done from date :15-09-2021 to 10-10-2021	

Amount in words: Thirty Five Thousand and Sixty rupees only

Sign: \_\_\_\_\_

#### eonu actors/suppl:

# Bill for Consumables

Mohammed Nadeem H,No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda, Secunderabad

Date :16-10-2021

7

In favor of:	MPL
Project / Site:	MFP
Location:	82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work:	PVC Suspended line 6 inches of B block
Towards:	Allowance for comsumables

(

....

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: PVC Suspended line 6 inches of B block	Rs.17530=00
	Total amount =Rs 87,650=00 Work done from date :15-09-2021 to 10-10-2021	

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Five Hundred and Thirty upees only

Sign: \_\_\_\_\_